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  Collection :   Ref. :           

PRODUCT TECHNICAL SHEET

Technical drawing

Product details

Flow at 3 bar :  5 l/min

Internal mechanism :  Mixer ceramic cartride (90°) 

Mitigeur de lavabo mural à encastrer, 2 trous

Inbouw 2-gats ééngreepsmengkraan voor wandmontage

Concealed wall-mounted 2-hole single-lever sink mixer

TUNE 4595.11.50

A4N

R
 N

01
/0

6/
20

16
.V

01

Picture

R
A

2.
V

01


